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Introducing Fellowes Flex - giving independent dealers 
more flexibility for purchasing Fellowes products.

FELLOWES DEALER PROGRAM  

JUST GOT BETTER



Dear Valued Partner,

I am pleased to announce that Fellowes Brands, a global leader in business 

products since 1917, has launched the Fellowes FLEX dealer program. FLEX is 

designed to enhance our current dealer support, allowing for greater benefits 

and better service in dealer direct purchases from Fellowes. Specifically, all 

dealer orders will now be shipped within 48 hours of order receipt and FLEX 

prices will be all-inclusive of costs including freight and program. Fellowes 

FLEX is being offered across a broad selection of products listed in this 

brochure including business machines, sit-stands, monitor arms and other 

office essentials.    

In today’s buying environment, we are focused on providing increasingly 

competitive services and support, while delighting your end-users with world-

class solutions. We look forward to partnering in the year ahead as we bring 

a ‘customer obsessive’ approach to drive your business for enhanced results. 

Beth Wright 
Vice President Sales, North America



Program Highlights:

•	 Product ships within 48 hours*

•	 No minimum order value

•	 No additional charges to invoice

•	 Dedicated customer service team

•	 Wide range of Fellowes products

Contact your local Fellowes representative today. 

FLEX Drop Ship Program

Standard FLEX Drop Ship

Product Assortment ALL products Eligible products

Order Minimum None None

Lead Time 48 hours* 48 hours*

Freight Charges
Prepaid over $1000 

Additional charges may apply

Prepaid 

No additional charges

Ship-To Direct to dealer or drop ship Drop ship

Bids and Promos Applicable N/A

Hawaii, Alaska,  

Puerto Rico, Export
Standard policies apply N/A

*Not including holidays or weekends

NEW Program Details Quick Reference Guide



FLEX Eligible Products eligible products and pricing
Drop Ship 

D E A L E R  P R O G R A M

Description

Lotus™ Sit-Stand Workstation - Black

Lotus™ Sit-Stand Workstation - White

Lotus™  DX Sit-Stand Workstation - White

Lotus™  DX Sit-Stand Workstation - Black

Lotus™  VE Sit-Stand Workstation - Single

Lotus™  VE Sit-Stand Workstation - Dual

Lotus™  RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Single Black 

Lotus™  RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Single White 

Lotus™  RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Dual Black 

Lotus™  RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Dual White

Corsivo™ Sit-Stand Workstation

Lotus™ LT Sit-Stand Workstation

Lotus™ Single Monitor Arm Kit

Lotus™ Dual Monitor Arm Kit

Anti-Fatigue Wellness Mat - 1 pack

Activefusion™ Anti-Fatigue Mat - 1 pack

Item No.

0007901 +

0009901 +

8080201 +

8080301 +

8080101 +

8082001 +

8081501 +

8081701 +

8081601 +

8081801 +

8091001 +

8215001 +

8042801 +

8042901 +

8707002

8707102

SIT-STAND WORKSTATIONS & ACCESSORIES

Description

Mail Cart - 39.25” H x 21.5” W x 37.5” D

Steel Mail Cart - 39” H x 38” W x 16” D

Steel Mini Mail Cart - 39” H x 20” W x 25.5” D

Literature Organizer - 12 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey

Literature Organizer - 24 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey

Literature Organizer - 36 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey

Literature Organizer - 48 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey

Literature Organizer - 72 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey

Literature Organizer - 12 Compartment Sorter, Medium Oak

Literature Organizer - 24 Compartment Sorter, Medium Oak

Item No.

40912

40922

40924

25004

25041

25061

25081

25121

25400

25043

LITERATURE/MAIL ORGANIZERS

Description

Cambio Height Adjustable Desk Base

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - WHITE - 48IN X 24IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - WHITE - 60IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - WHITE - 72IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY - 48IN X 24IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY - 60IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY - 72IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAPLE - 48IN X 24IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAPLE - 60IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAPLE - 72IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY ASH - 48IN X 24IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY ASH - 60IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY ASH - 72IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAHOGANY - 48IN X 24IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAHOGANY - 60IN X 30IN

High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAHOGANY - 72IN X 30IN

Levado™ Height Adjustable Desk

Item No.

9682001 +

9649101 +

9649201 +

9649301 +

9649401 +

9649501 +

9649601 +

9649701 +

9649801 +

9649901 +

9650001 +

9650101 +

9650201 +

9650401 +

9650501 +

9650601 +

9650701 +

HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DESK AND ACCESSORIES

Description

11C Household, Cross Cut

49C Household, Cross Cut

70S Small Office / Home Office, Strip Cut

90S Small Office / Home Office, Strip Cut

12Cs Household, Cross Cut

60Cs Household, Cross Cut

63Cb Household, Cross Cut

73Ci Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut

74C Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut

75CS Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut

79Ci Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut

99Ci Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut

LX200 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, Black

LX200 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, White

LX210 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, Black

LX210 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, White

LX220 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, Black

LX220 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, White

100M AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Micro Cut

150C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut

200C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut

200M AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Micro Cut

350C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut

500CL AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut

550C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut

600M AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Micro Cut

62MC Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut

450M Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut

46Ms Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut

99Ms Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut

225Mi Commercial, Micro Cut

125i Commercial, Strip Cut

125Ci Commercial, Cross Cut

225i Commercial, Strip Cut

225Ci Commercial, Cross Cut

325i Commercial, Strip Cut

325Ci Commercial, Cross Cut

425Ci Commercial, Cross Cut

485Ci Commercial, Cross Cut

425i Commercial, Strip Cut

485i Commercial, Strip Cut

HS-440 High-Security, TAA

HS-1010 High-Security, TAA

2250C Fortishred, Cross Cut

2250M Fortishred, Micro Cut

3250C Fortishred, Cross Cut

3850S Commercial, Strip Cut

3850C Commercial, Cross Cut

5850C Commercial, Cross Cut

Item No.

4350101

4605803

4671001

4690001

4360001

4606004

4600001

4601001

4674001

4675701

3227901

3229901

5015001

5015101

5015201

5015301

5015401

5015501

4629001

4680001

4653501

4656201

4964001

4655301

4963001

4657301

4685101

4074001

4817001

4609001

4620001

3312001

3312501

3322001

3825001

3830001

3831001

38425

38485

38420

38480

3306301 +

3306601 +

4616001

4616601

4617001

4617901

4617801

3350401

SHREDDERS
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eligible products and pricing
Drop Ship 
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Description

Air Purifier, Aeramax™ 90

Air Purifier, Aeramax™ 190

Air Purifier, Aeramax™ 290

True Hepa Filter - small (1 pack)

True Hepa Filter - medium (1 pack)

True Hepa Filter - large (1 pack)

Carbon Filter - small (4 pack)

Carbon Filter - medium (4 pack)

Carbon Filter - large (4 pack)

Item No.

9286001

9286101

9286201

9287005

9287105

9287205

9324008

9324108

9324208

AERAMAX 

+   Dead net

•+ Dead net + MAP

Prices subject to change

Description

Professional Series Sit / Stand Keyboard Tray

Professional Series Corner Executive Keyboard Tray

Professional Series Executive Keyboard Tray

Professional Series Premier Keyboard Tray

Professional Series Compact Keyboard Tray

Designer Suites™ Premium Keyboard Tray

Designer Suites™ Compact Keyboard Tray

Office Suites™ Keyboard Tray

Tilt 'n Slide Pro™ Keyboard Manager

Tilt 'n Slide™ Keyboard Manager

Designer Suites™ DeskReady™ Keyboard Drawer

Standard Adjustable Keyboard Manager

Item No.

8029801

8035901

8036101

8036001

8018001

8017901

8017801

8031301

8060201

8060101

8038303

9384102

KEYBOARD TRAYS & DRAWERS

Description

Platinum Series Single Monitor Arm

Platinum Series Dual Monitor Arm 

Platinum Series Dual Stacking Monitor Arm

Platinum Series Monitor Arm – Triple

Professional Series Freestanding Dual Horizontal Monitor Arm

Professional Series Freestanding Dual Stacking Monitor Arm

Professional Series Depth Adjustable Monitor Arm – Single

Professional Series Depth Adjustable Monitor Arm – Dual

Single Arm Wall Mount

Full Motion TV Wall Mount

Item No.

8043301

8042501

8043401

8042601

8043701

8044001

8041601

8041701

8043501

8043601

MONITOR & LAPTOP ARMS

Description

Proteus™ Commercial Laminator

Voyager™ 125 Large Office Laminator

Venus™ 2 125 Large Office Laminator

Jupiter™ 2 125 Large Office Laminator

Neptune™ 3 125 Small Office Laminator

Callisto™ 125 Small Office Laminator

Callisto™ 95 Small Office Laminator

Saturn™ 3i 125 Small Office Laminator

Saturn™ 3i 95 Small Office Laminator

Cosmic™ 2 125 Personal Laminator

Cosmic™ 2 95  Personal Laminator

Spectra™ 125 Personal Laminator

Spectra™ 95  Personal Laminator

Item No.

5709501

5218601

5734801

5734101

5721401

5729102

5728402

5736605

5735804

5726305

5725604

5739702

5738203

LAMINATING MACHINES

Description

Orion™  Commercial Binding Machine

Galaxy™ E 500 Large Office Electric Binding Machine

Galaxy™ 500 Large Office Binding Machine

Quasar™ + 500 Large Office Binding Machine

Quasar™ E 500 Large Office Binding Machine

Pulsar™ E 300 Small Office Binding Machine

Item No.

5643201

5218301

5218201

5227201

5216901

5216701

BINDING MACHINES

FLEX Eligible Products



We want professionals to be the best they can be. More productive. More efficient. 

Happier. Healthier. That’s why we make workplace solutions like business 

machines, storage products, workspace wellness solutions, and air purifiers. 

Products designed to meet—and exceed—the needs of an ever-changing world.

Whether in a corporate center or a home office, we’ll make you more productive 

and help you dominate your day. Because, to be at your very best, you need 

someone in your corner. Fellowes Brands.

Helping professionals  

be at their best
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To contact a Fellowes® service representative,  

call 1-800-955-3344 or visit us on the web at  

www.fellowesbrands.com


