





FELLOWES DEALER PROGRAM JUST GOT BETTER

Introducing Fellowes Flex - giving independent dealers more flexibility for purchasing Fellowes products.









Dear Valued Partner,

I am pleased to announce that Fellowes Brands, a global leader in business products since 1917, has launched the Fellowes FLEX dealer program. FLEX is designed to enhance our current dealer support, allowing for greater benefits and better service in dealer direct purchases from Fellowes. Specifically, all dealer orders will now be shipped within 48 hours of order receipt and FLEX prices will be all-inclusive of costs including freight and program. Fellowes FLEX is being offered across a broad selection of products listed in this brochure including business machines, sit-stands, monitor arms and other office essentials.

In today's buying environment, we are focused on providing increasingly competitive services and support, while delighting your end-users with world-class solutions. We look forward to partnering in the year ahead as we bring a 'customer obsessive' approach to drive your business for enhanced results.

Beth Wright

Vice President Sales, North America

FLEX Drop Ship Program

Program Highlights:

- Product ships within 48 hours*
- No minimum order value
- No additional charges to invoice
- Dedicated customer service team
- Wide range of Fellowes products

NEW Program Details Quick Reference Guide

	Standard	FLEX Drop Ship
Product Assortment	ALL products	Eligible products
Order Minimum	None	None
Lead Time	48 hours*	48 hours*
Freight Charges	Prepaid over \$1000 Additional charges may apply	Prepaid <u>No</u> additional charges
Ship-To	Direct to dealer or drop ship	Drop ship
Bids and Promos	Applicable	N/A
Hawaii, Alaska, Puerto Rico, Export	Standard policies apply	N/A

^{*}Not including holidays or weekends

FLEX Eligible Products

SIT-STAND WORKSTATIONS & ACCESSORIES	
Item No.	Description
0007901 +	Lotus™ Sit-Stand Workstation - Black
0009901 +	Lotus™ Sit-Stand Workstation - White
8080201 +	Lotus™ DX Sit-Stand Workstation - White
8080301 +	Lotus™ DX Sit-Stand Workstation - Black
8080101 +	Lotus™ VE Sit-Stand Workstation - Single
8082001 +	Lotus™ VE Sit-Stand Workstation - Dual
8081501 +	Lotus™ RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Single Black
8081701 +	Lotus™ RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Single White
8081601 +	Lotus™ RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Dual Black
8081801 +	Lotus™ RT Sit-Stand Workstation - Dual White
8091001 +	Corsivo™ Sit-Stand Workstation
8215001 +	Lotus™ LT Sit-Stand Workstation
8042801 +	Lotus™ Single Monitor Arm Kit
8042901 +	Lotus™ Dual Monitor Arm Kit
8707002	Anti-Fatigue Wellness Mat - 1 pack
8707102	Activefusion™ Anti-Fatigue Mat - 1 pack

HEIGHT A	ADJUSTABLE DESK AND ACCESSORIES
Item No.	Description
9682001 +	Cambio Height Adjustable Desk Base
9649101 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - WHITE - 48IN X 24IN
9649201 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - WHITE - 60IN X 30IN
9649301 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - WHITE - 72IN X 30IN
9649401 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY - 48IN X 24IN
9649501 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY - 60IN X 30IN
9649601 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY - 72IN X 30IN
9649701 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAPLE - 48IN X 24IN
9649801 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAPLE - 60IN X 30IN
9649901 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAPLE - 72IN X 30IN
9650001 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY ASH - 48IN X 24IN
9650101 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY ASH - 60IN X 30IN
9650201 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - GRAY ASH - 72IN X 30IN
9650401 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAHOGANY - 48IN X 24IN
9650501 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAHOGANY - 60IN X 30IN
9650601 +	High Pressure Laminate Desktop - MAHOGANY - 72IN X 30IN
9650701 +	Levado™ Height Adjustable Desk

LITERATURE/MAIL ORGANIZERS	
Item No.	Description
40912	Mail Cart - 39.25" H x 21.5" W x 37.5" D
40922	Steel Mail Cart - 39" H x 38" W x 16" D
40924	Steel Mini Mail Cart - 39" H x 20" W x 25.5" D
25004	Literature Organizer - 12 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey
25041	Literature Organizer - 24 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey
25061	Literature Organizer - 36 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey
25081	Literature Organizer - 48 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey
25121	Literature Organizer - 72 Compartment Sorter, Dove Grey
25400	Literature Organizer - 12 Compartment Sorter, Medium Oak
25043	Literature Organizer - 24 Compartment Sorter, Medium Oak

SHREDDERS	
Item No.	Description
4350101	11C Household, Cross Cut
4605803	49C Household, Cross Cut
4671001	70S Small Office / Home Office, Strip Cut
4690001	90S Small Office / Home Office, Strip Cut
4360001	12Cs Household, Cross Cut
4606004	60Cs Household, Cross Cut
4600001	63Cb Household, Cross Cut
4601001	73Ci Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut
4674001	74C Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut
4675701	75CS Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut
3227901	79Ci Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut
3229901	99Ci Small Office / Home Office, Cross Cut
5015001	LX200 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, Black
5015101	LX200 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, White
5015201	LX210 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, Black
5015301	LX210 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, White
5015401	LX220 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, Black
5015501	LX220 Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut, White
4629001	100M AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Micro Cut
4680001	150C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut
4653501	200C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut
4656201	200M AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Micro Cut
4964001	350C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut
4655301	500CL AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut
4963001	550C AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Cross Cut
4657301	600M AutoMax™ Auto-Feed, Micro Cut
4685101	62MC Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut
4074001	450M Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut
4817001	46Ms Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut
4609001	99Ms Small Office / Home Office, Micro Cut
4620001	225Mi Commercial, Micro Cut
3312001	125i Commercial, Strip Cut
3312501	125Ci Commercial, Cross Cut
3322001	225i Commercial, Strip Cut
3825001	225Ci Commercial, Cross Cut
3830001	325i Commercial, Strip Cut
3831001	325Ci Commercial, Cross Cut
38425	425Ci Commercial, Cross Cut
38485	485Ci Commercial, Cross Cut
38420	425i Commercial, Strip Cut
38480	485i Commercial, Strip Cut
3306301 +	HS-440 High-Security, TAA
3306601 +	HS-1010 High-Security, TAA
4616001	2250C Fortishred, Cross Cut
4616601	2250M Fortishred, Micro Cut
4617001	3250C Fortishred, Cross Cut
4617901	3850S Commercial, Strip Cut
4617801	3850C Commercial, Cross Cut
3350401	5850C Commercial, Cross Cut
3000.01	55555 55mmoroidi, 61666 6dt

FLEX Eligible Products

MONITOR & LAPTOP ARMS	
Item No.	Description
8043301	Platinum Series Single Monitor Arm
8042501	Platinum Series Dual Monitor Arm
8043401	Platinum Series Dual Stacking Monitor Arm
8042601	Platinum Series Monitor Arm – Triple
8043701	Professional Series Freestanding Dual Horizontal Monitor Arm
8044001	Professional Series Freestanding Dual Stacking Monitor Arm
8041601	Professional Series Depth Adjustable Monitor Arm – Single
8041701	Professional Series Depth Adjustable Monitor Arm – Dual
8043501	Single Arm Wall Mount
8043601	Full Motion TV Wall Mount

LAMINATING MACHINES	
Item No.	Description
5709501	Proteus™ Commercial Laminator
5218601	Voyager™ 125 Large Office Laminator
5734801	Venus™ 2 125 Large Office Laminator
5734101	Jupiter™ 2 125 Large Office Laminator
5721401	Neptune™ 3 125 Small Office Laminator
5729102	Callisto™ 125 Small Office Laminator
5728402	Callisto™ 95 Small Office Laminator
5736605	Saturn™ 3i 125 Small Office Laminator
5735804	Saturn™ 3i 95 Small Office Laminator
5726305	Cosmic™ 2 125 Personal Laminator
5725604	Cosmic™ 2 95 Personal Laminator
5739702	Spectra™ 125 Personal Laminator
5738203	Spectra™ 95 Personal Laminator

AERAMAX	
Item No.	Description
9286001	Air Purifier, Aeramax™ 90
9286101	Air Purifier, Aeramax™ 190
9286201	Air Purifier, Aeramax™ 290
9287005	True Hepa Filter - small (1 pack)
9287105	True Hepa Filter - medium (1 pack)
9287205	True Hepa Filter - large (1 pack)
9324008	Carbon Filter - small (4 pack)
9324108	Carbon Filter - medium (4 pack)
9324208	Carbon Filter - large (4 pack)

KEYBOARD TRAYS & DRAWERS	
Item No.	Description
8029801	Professional Series Sit / Stand Keyboard Tray
8035901	Professional Series Corner Executive Keyboard Tray
8036101	Professional Series Executive Keyboard Tray
8036001	Professional Series Premier Keyboard Tray
8018001	Professional Series Compact Keyboard Tray
8017901	Designer Suites™ Premium Keyboard Tray
8017801	Designer Suites™ Compact Keyboard Tray
8031301	Office Suites™ Keyboard Tray
8060201	Tilt 'n Slide Pro™ Keyboard Manager
8060101	Tilt 'n Slide™ Keyboard Manager
8038303	Designer Suites™ DeskReady™ Keyboard Drawer
9384102	Standard Adjustable Keyboard Manager

BINDING MACHINES	
Item No.	Description
5643201	Orion™ Commercial Binding Machine
5218301	Galaxy™ E 500 Large Office Electric Binding Machine
5218201	Galaxy [™] 500 Large Office Binding Machine
5227201	Quasar [™] + 500 Large Office Binding Machine
5216901	Quasar™ E 500 Large Office Binding Machine
5216701	Pulsar™ E 300 Small Office Binding Machine

- + Dead net
- •+ Dead net + MAP

Prices subject to change



We want professionals to be the best they can be. More productive. More efficient. Happier. Healthier. That's why we make workplace solutions like business machines, storage products, workspace wellness solutions, and air purifiers. Products designed to meet—and exceed—the needs of an ever-changing world.

Whether in a corporate center or a home office, we'll make you more productive and help you dominate your day. Because, to be at your very best, you need someone in your corner. Fellowes Brands.





